FREDA
LAWRENCE

Gmamu.mmmumdmn
Cadisle on ¥4-acre lot. This stately all-brick home is
Wummwmnﬁm.mm
and skylight entrance. Features include greenhouse
kitchen, hardwood floors in living room & dining room,
French doors and the list goes on and on. Call me
and Il el you about it, Freda. Asking $344,900.

RICHARD

Toronto 826-1030
Residence 878-5806

| have a qualified
purchaser for a home in
older Milton. If you have
thought of moving, this
could be your chance!
CALL TODAY
FOR A
NO OBLIGATION
FREE DISCUSSION

878-2365
Tor, 826-1030
-l Res. 8750771

CLAYTON HACKENBROOK
Associate Broker

!

'L‘

NEED AN OFFER!

EXCELLENT VALUE c'

his 4 bdrm. bungalow features a family
. with cathedral ceiling, FP. in L H. and
ypen concept kit. Is located on a wooded
OO x 200" ot (approx.). In a privale sel-
ing and approx. 1700 sq.it. Don't let this
pargain siip away at this price - §194,900.

Miltowne Realty Corp

- Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

CLASSIC COUNTRY ESTATE
This brick Georgian is located on a privale
wooded 10 acre lot It features 4 bdrms.,
large country kitchen, den, open amc, heat
pump, central air and vac. There is also a 3
stall barn with hydro & water and many
other exceptional leatures. Call for 3 view-
ing with Clayton. Asking $447,000.

- !
BARGAIN AT $124,900
This 3-BR 1ownhouse has bean well-main-
taned and located in a
pc ensulle off masier bedroom, livshed base-
ment, and a walkout from living room, Jusi try

Steven J. Porter ,’;

Sales Representative

)
N

Commercial ¢ Investment ¢ Rosldontlal ‘
Bus. 878-2365 Tor. Line $26-1030

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING LOT

1 Acre Lot, Municipal services. Zoned
for light industrial uses. Urban
location. $325,000. #

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

Halton golf course devalopmam.
Shares, partnership or equity partici-
pation available. Call for details.

Newly listed bungalow, large lot, huge
master bedroom, tully finished base-
ment with inlaw sulle, eal-in kiichen,
formal dining room. Call John JP Pears
for more detalls. §$189,900

Mm-' e building lot just ]| Completely redone
o Comcbeh y S om in last few years. 3 bdrms., fin-
ished rec. room, separate dining|] bdrms. Large kitchen, upgraded
room. A must 10 see. Clll'ﬁ‘)P. bathroom, garage,

north of Campbeliville well on prop-
erty and ready 10 build thal dream
home. May consider small home as
part exchange. $149.900.

' " g & -
!_# "

bonus s an inground
farm potental.

S

good area. I features 2-

Totally new inside, broadioom, tile,

paint, ete. .

. Great quality. Call

E
SUPER DEAL
16.36 ACRES $319,900
Features 3 bdrm sidesplit, upgraded brdim.,
walkout bemt and double garage. An extra
pool, tennis cris. and
convenient location. An excellent hobby

YOU'LL BE SORRY

I you pass up this spacious 3 bdrm lownhouse.
Featwes main 11 Yamily rm. with fireplace,
upgraded broadloom and large, bright kiichen.
This is a well-maintained home in a complex
with a pool and rec hall. Asking $129,900.

Res. 875-2582

RETAIL PLAZA SPACE

Prime retail space available.
Competitive rates, relocation
allowances and other incentives. Call
for an appointment.

INCOME INVESTMENT

Former Mount Nemo restaurant.
L ocated only minutes north of Bur-
lington. Asking $295,000. Phone for
information.

JOHN (P}
PEARS
Sales Rep

Office:

878-2365
Tor. Line:

826-1030

DEMAND THE VERY
BEST

JP's FEATURE

Gracious custom built home on 25
wooded acres. Separale guesVsiu-
dio house and a large 40 x 50 work-

shop/garage. Breath-taking property
just north of 401, $498 ,800.

1o bot-
i Ideal starter home, huge lot, 3

fireplace. Only
$140,900. Call for details.

o8

HOT!I HOTI H?I

This spectacular propenty is full of exiras incl
Pool, Outdoor Covered Hot Tub, Central Aux, 2
Fireplaces and a Prol. Finished Basement
This large 4 Bdrm home with Main Fir. Launc
& Family Room backs onto a park. Mus! be
seen. Asking $279,900

I . F] IH @i )

\

POWER OF SALE $179,900

Just take a look and try an offer. Sounds
simple and it is. This home has many
unique (ealures including Cath. Ceiling,
Brick Fp, Double Bay Windows, Sione
Front and Double Garage.

PHIL

' PRESTIDGE

878-2365

878-6924
Sales Rep.

Your Neighbourhood
Real Estate Specialist
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A FAMILY TOWNHOME
Ready for your inspection.
Offers 3 bedrooms, finished
family room, central location.
List $132,900. Call and ask for
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SUPER SEMI
Offers large privaté rear yard,
ensuite Bath, finished Rec.
Rm., Fireplace, Central Air
and more. Priced to sell
$169,900

-

3 Bdrm townhouse with fin-
ished Rec. Room, recent car-
peting, private setting, park-
land, shopping at your door
steps. A must 10 see.

VACANT LAND
12+ Acres, Wood Lot setting,

NEC approved House site
cleared 10 mins Nof Milton.

INDUSTRIAL LAND

FOR SALE

2.9 acres, outside storage, full ¥
sarvices, 100% financing. 3.0 «
acres, corner lot, high profile 3

location. :
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